Resettable overcurrent protection
devices for automotive applications
Eaton’s PTSA and PTSAHT
resettable PTC fuses are polymeric
positive temperature coefficient
overcurrent protection devices.
Product description
Eaton’s PTSA and PTSAHT

Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com/electronics
© 2021 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. ELX1076 BU-ELX21079
June 2021
Automotive SMD PTC fuse
Vmax Imax lhold ltrip
Part number (Vdc) (A) (A) (A) Footprint
AEC-Q200
qualified
PTSA0805 15 10 - 20 0.10 - 0.12 0.30 0805 √
PTSA1206 13.2 - 60 10 - 40 0.10 - 0.50 0.25 - 1.10 1206 √
PTSA1210 13.2 40 0.50 1.00 1210 √
PTSA1812 16 - 60 10 - 40 0.10 - 2.60 0.30 - 5.20 1812 √
High-temperature
PTSAHT0805 16 40 0.10 0.60 0805 √
PTSAHT1206 16 - 30 20-50 0.16 - 0.50 0.80 - 2.50 1206 √
A max B max C max
3.50 mm 1.80 mm 1.00 mm
A max B max C max
4.73 - 4.83 mm 3.41 mm 1.00 - 2.00 mm